MSUU	0/185/
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600279064566
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/30/1501039015 **78.75
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only NJS-7978)	DEC 1 6 2015 S. GILBERT

COVERLETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: X-Men Futbol Club, inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate ۲

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Santos Conteh

Name (Printed or typed)

13630 Podocarpus Ln

Address

Orlando, Florida 32828

City, State & Zip

407.432.5696

Daytime Telephone number

contmel20@yahoo.com & Jbrockman@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 8, 2015

SANTOS CONTEH 13630 PODOCARPUS LANE ORLANNDO, FL 32828

SUBJECT: X-MEN FUTBOL CLUB, INC. Ref. Number: W15000079181

We have received your document for X-MEN FUTBOL CLUB, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 115A00025720

			`	
	ARTICLES OF INCORPO In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S.,		r - 1 -	ED
ARTICLE The name o	f the corporation shall be: X-Men Futbol Club, Inc.		15 DEC 16	AM 6:14
ARTICLE			TALL A ASSE	CI STATE
1	Principal <u>street</u> address: 3630 Podocarpus Ln	Mailing addre	ess, if different is:	CWAUA
0	rlando, Florida 32828			
	e III PURPOSE e for which the corporation is organized is: A. This Corporation npetitive and/or recreational soccer skills. B. To end			
			waya and ma	intain
youth of	East Orlando Florida and the surrounding area. C.	To equip, imp	prove and ma	in itan
	East Orlando Florida and the surrounding area. C. er facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu			
the soco	T			
the soco	er facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu			
the socc	er facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu			
the socc	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu urther the purpose of this Corporation.	nds and donat	tions in kind f	rom time to
the socc	er facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu urther the purpose of this Corporation.	nds and donat	tions in kind f	rom time to
the socc time to f	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu urther the purpose of this Corporation.	nds and donat	tions in kind f	rom time to
the socc time to f	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu urther the purpose of this Corporation.	nds and donat	tions in kind f	vote
the soco time to f ARTICLE	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu urther the purpose of this Corporation.	nds and donat	tions in kind f	vote
the socc time to f ARTICLE	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fu urther the purpose of this Corporation.	nds and donat	tions in kind f	vote
the socc time to f ARTICLE	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit furur urther the purpose of this Corporation. c.IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the description c.IV INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS The solicit furure Name and Title: 13630 Podocarpus Ln Address:	nds and donat lirectors are elected Cara Wieckow	tions in kind f	vote
the soco time to f ARTICLE	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit furur urther the purpose of this Corporation. IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the description INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Fulle: Santos Conteh - President 13630 Podocarpus Ln Address: Orlando, FL 32828 Orlando, FL 32828	nds and donat directors are elected Cara Wieckow 2349 Stewart's Orlando, FL 32	tions in kind f	vote
the soco time to f ARTICLE	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit fururities in East Orlando, FL 32828 Contract Structure Name and Title: Contract Structure Name and Title:	nds and donat directors are elected 2349 Stewart's Orlando, FL 32 Wendy Diaz -	tions in kind f I and appointed: /ski - Vice Press Secretary	vote
the socc time to f ARTICLE ARTICLE Name and ⁷ Address	cer facilities in East Orlando Florida. D. To solicit furur urther the purpose of this Corporation. E IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the description E V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Fulle: Santos Conteh - President 13630 Podocarpus Ln Orlando, FL 32828 Title: Cindy Ramirez - Treasurer Name and Title: 2279 Three Rivers Drive Address: 2	nds and donat directors are elected Cara Wieckow 2349 Stewart's Orlando, FL 32	tions in kind f d and appointed: /ski - Vice Press CV 2828 Secretary len Circle	vote

Name and Ti	itle: Jared Huhn - Logistics	Name and Title: Jennifer Brockman - Operati
Address	13801 Red Mangrove Drive	Address: 14544 Jamaica Dogwood Dr
· ·	Órlando, FL 32828	Orlando, FL 32828
Name and T	itle: Jean Exantus - Exec Director	Name and Title:
Address	19556 Early Front Cir	Address.
	Orlando, FL 32828	
Name and Ti	tie:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
<u>ARTICLE</u> ¹ The name an	<u>VI</u>	centable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Santos Conteh - President	sprinter of the registered agent is.
Address:	13630 Podocarpus Ln	
, Luci cao,		

ARTICLE VII **INCORPORATOR**

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Santos Conteh - President Name: 13630 Podocarpus Ln Address: Orlando, FL 32828

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent Y

December 16, 2015 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

y. Required Signature of Incorporator

December 16, 2015 Date